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Well Name:   E Johnson 2-21

Report Printed:   6/16/2020www.peloton.com

Schematic - Final P&A

API

05123212600000
Surface Legal Location

NENW 2 5N 67W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,873.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,883.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Abandon
Primary Job Type Secondary Job Type Start Date

5/18/2020
End Date

5/19/2020

TD:  7,343.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 6/16/2020 2:48:40 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

42.0

339.9

875.0

884.8

1,580.1

1,696.9

2,524.0

2,549.9

2,550.9

4,477.0

4,503.0

4,503.9

4,553.1

6,419.9

6,430.1

6,778.9

6,779.9

6,839.9

6,841.9

6,948.2

6,952.1

7,012.1

7,016.1

7,125.0

7,127.0

7,129.9

7,134.8

7,140.1

7,152.9

7,280.8

7,317.6

7,331.4

7,336.0

7,342.8

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer,  
Original  
Hole

Shanno…

Niobrar…

Codell,  
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Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,331.5 ftKB; 7,336.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 7,317.5 ftKB; 7,331.5 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,281.0

Perforated; 7,130.0-7,140.0

Perforated; 7,127.0-7,135.0

Perforated; 7,012.0-7,016.0

Perforated; 6,948.0-6,952.0

Production Casing Cement (160 sx); 6,430.0 ftKB; 7,336.0 ftKB

Perforated; 6,840.0-6,842.0

Cemented Bridge Plug; 6,779.0 ftKB; 6,780.0 ftKB

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 4,503.0 ftKB; 4,504.0 ftKB

Cement Plug (2 sxs); 4,477.0 ftKB; 4,503.0 ftKB
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 42.0 ftKB; 7,317.5 ftKB
Annular Fill (1445 sx); 10.0 ftKB; 6,420.0 ftKB
Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 2,550.0 ftKB; 2,551.0 ftKB

Cement Plug (2 sxs); 2,524.0 ftKB; 2,550.0 ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 875.0 ftKB
Surface Casing Cement (615 sx); 10.0 ftKB; 875.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 42.0 ftKB
Cement Plug (150 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 1,697.0 ftKB


